Performance accountability
for                           tools
TM
   comPlete line of
 sight.
gator® tool Performance interface
• Home navigation screen for waveforms,
project start, project log, and operation log

anD more, scan this Qr coDe or visit:
orDering information
www.greenlee.com    MA-6027  09/13
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2013 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
works with
gator
toolsall
(yeP, even the ones from 1994.)*
TMTM
CAt. No. UPC No. DesCriPtioN
GATOR-EKG 19254 Gator Eye Programming Device
EHP700L11 00735 Battery Powered Pump with 120V Charger (Electrical)
EHP700LU11 00754 Battery Powered Pump with 120V Charger (Utility)
EK06ATL11 52053 Quad-Point Battery Powered Crimping Tool with 120V Charger
EK06FTL11 52063 Quad-Point Battery Powered Crimping Tool, Flip-Top Head
Dieless with 120V Charger
EK1230L11 52068 12-Ton Battery Powered Crimping Tool with 120V Charger
EK1240CL11 52043 12-Ton Battery Powered Crimping Tool, 1.65 opening,
PVC Covered, with 120V Charger
EK1240KL11 12566 12-Ton Battery Powered Crimping Tool, Kearney Head,
with 120V Charger
EK1240L11 10227 12-Ton Battery Powered Crimping Tool, 1.65 opening,
with 120V Charger
EK12IDL11 52048 Battery Powered Dieless Crimping Tool
with 115V Battery Charger
CAt. No. UPC No. DesCriPtioN
EK1550FTLU11 00788 15-Ton Flip-Top Battery Powered Crimping Tool
with 120V Charger (Utility)